Page 1/2

Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ava Glynn - (1468444) - North Tyneside SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
29.93 449 19/05/24 Durham City Aquatics Sprint & Relay Meet 2024 Durham North Tyne 3
30.08 442 12/04/24 Gateshead & Whickham ASC Spring Meet 2024 Gateshead North Tyne 3
30.08 442 12/04/24 Gateshead & Whickham ASC Spring Meet 2024 Gateshead North Tyne 3
30.10 442 H 21/10/23 Chester-le-Street ASC Junior Meet Chester-le-Street North Tyne 3
30.21 437 H 26/05/24 South Tyneside 2024 Spring Meet South Shields North Tyne 3
30.22 436 H 24/09/23  Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2023 Gateshead North Tyne 3
30.34 431 H 14/01/24  Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Meet 2024 Tynemouth North Tyne 3
30.37 430 H 14/10/23  Bo Stockton Winter Swim Festival 2023 Billingham North Tyne 2
30.50 424 H 19/05/24 Durham City Aquatics Sprint & Relay Meet 2024 Durham North Tyne 3
30.52 424 H 01/10/23 South Tyneside SC Autumn Meet 2023 Haven Point North Tyne 3
30.60 420 F 16/07/23 Gateshead & Whickham ASC Summer Meet 2023 Gateshead North Tyne 3
30.64 419 H 25/02/24  Derwentside ASC Sprint Meet 2024 Stanley North Tyne 3
30.79 413 F 19/03/23  Gateshead & Whickham ASC NER Qualifier Meet 2023 Gateshead North Tyne 3
30.98 405 H 16/07/23  Gateshead & Whickham ASC Summer Meet 2023 Gateshead North Tyne 3
31.08 401 H 11/12/22 Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet 2022 Newcastle North Tyne 4
31.53 384 H 14/01/23  Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Meet 2023 Tynemouth North Tyne 3
31.62 381 F 23/10/22 Chester le Street ASC Junior Meet 2022 Chester le Street North Tyne 3
31.68 379 H 17/06/23 Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet Tynemouth North Tyne 3
31.94 370 H 19/03/23 Gateshead & Whickham ASC NER Qualifier Meet 2023 Gateshead North Tyne 3
32.20 361 H 23/10/22  Chester le Street ASC Junior Meet 2022 Chester le Street North Tyne 3
32.43 353 H 09/10/22 Derwentside ASC Autumn 1 Day Meet 2022 Stanley North Tyne 3
32.50 351 H 03/12/22 Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2022 Stanley North Tyne 3
32.82 341 H 25/09/22 Gateshead & Whickham ASC Autumn Meet 2022 Dunston North Tyne 3
32.93 337 H 03/04/22  Newcastle Swim team Invitational Shrimp Meet Tynemouth North Tyne 4
33.48 321 H 13/03/22 Middlesbrough AA Grade 2022 Gala Middlesbrough North Tyne 3
34.93 282 H 03/10/21 Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet Sunderland North Tyne 4

LYW=

Copyright 2024

40 inTIn4

NMARTI TVAIEOINE

I A/FOINE AFNITRE

[NPRSTIRE D

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

n



00.09
37.47
39.43

42.42

Swims in Date Order

Time
30.21
29.93
30.50
30.08
30.08
30.64
30.34
30.10
30.37
30.52
30.22
30.60
30.98
31.68
30.79
31.94
31.53
31.08
32.50
31.62
32.20
3243
32.82
32.93
33.48
34.93
36.59
37.47
39.43

42.42

Copyright 2024

229
196
157

WA Pts

437
449
424
442
442
419
431
442
430
424
436
420
405
379
413
370
384
401
351
381
361
353
341
337
321
282
246
229
196
157

I I T

Round

H

I I I I I I T

I I =

N

r r r r r rr I T I I mM I I I I

1o/uct
02/11/20
30/11/19
22/09/19

Date

26/05/24
19/05/24
19/05/24
12/04/24
12/04/24
25/02/24
14/01/24
21/10/23
14/10/23
01/10/23
24/09/23
16/07/23
16/07/23
17/06/23
19/03/23
19/03/23
14/01/23
11/12/22
03/12/22
23/10/22
23/10/22
09/10/22
25/09/22
03/04/22
13/03/22
03/10/21
16/07/21
02/11/20
30/11/19
22/09/19

NURIM | TNEDIVE
North Tyneside
Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet 2019

Hetton ASC Level 4 Meet

Meet

South Tyneside 2024 Spring Meet

Durham City Aquatics Sprint & Relay Meet 2024
Durham City Aquatics Sprint & Relay Meet 2024
Gateshead & Whickham ASC Spring Meet 2024
Gateshead & Whickham ASC Spring Meet 2024
Derwentside ASC Sprint Meet 2024

Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Meet 2024
Chester-le-Street ASC Junior Meet

Bo Stockton Winter Swim Festival 2023

South Tyneside SC Autumn Meet 2023

Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2023
Gateshead & Whickham ASC Summer Meet 2023
Gateshead & Whickham ASC Summer Meet 2023
Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet
Gateshead & Whickham ASC NER Qualifier Meet 2023
Gateshead & Whickham ASC NER Qualifier Meet 2023
Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Meet 2023
Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet 2022
Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2022

Chester le Street ASC Junior Meet 2022

Chester le Street ASC Junior Meet 2022

Derwentside ASC Autumn 1 Day Meet 2022
Gateshead & Whickham ASC Autumn Meet 2022
Newcastle Swim team Invitational Shrimp Meet
Middlesbrough AA Grade 2022 Gala

Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet
NORTH TYNESIDE

North Tyneside

Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet 2019

Hetton ASC Level 4 Meet

LANCOIVE UCEIN I RE

Lakeside Centre
Stanley

County Durham

Venue

South Shields
Durham

Durham
Gateshead
Gateshead
Stanley
Tynemouth
Chester-le-Street
Billingham
Haven Point
Gateshead
Gateshead
Gateshead
Tynemouth
Gateshead
Gateshead
Tynemouth
Newcastle
Stanley

Chester le Street
Chester le Street
Stanley

Dunston
Tynemouth
Middlesbrough

Sunderland

LAKESIDE CENTRE

Lakeside Centre
Stanley

County Durham

Pag\v]aZ/Z

NI 1yne

North Tyne 0
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 4

Club Swam Under Level

North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 2
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 4
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 4
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 4
North Tyne 0
North Tyne 0
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



