## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ava Glynn - (1468444) - North Tyneside SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.93	449	F	19/05/24	Durham City Aquatics Sprint & Relay Meet 2024	Durham	North Tyne	3
30.08	442	Н	12/04/24	Gateshead & Whickham ASC Spring Meet 2024	Gateshead	North Tyne	3
30.08	442	F	12/04/24	Gateshead & Whickham ASC Spring Meet 2024	Gateshead	North Tyne	3
30.10	442	Н	21/10/23	Chester-le-Street ASC Junior Meet	Chester-le-Street	North Tyne	3
30.21	437	Н	26/05/24	South Tyneside 2024 Spring Meet	South Shields	North Tyne	3
30.22	436	Н	24/09/23	Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2023	Gateshead	North Tyne	3
30.34	431	Н	14/01/24	Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Meet 2024	Tynemouth	North Tyne	3
30.37	430	Н	14/10/23	Bo Stockton Winter Swim Festival 2023	Billingham	North Tyne	2
30.50	424	Н	19/05/24	Durham City Aquatics Sprint & Relay Meet 2024	Durham	North Tyne	3
30.52	424	Н	01/10/23	South Tyneside SC Autumn Meet 2023	Haven Point	North Tyne	3
30.60	420	F	16/07/23	Gateshead & Whickham ASC Summer Meet 2023	Gateshead	North Tyne	3
30.64	419	Н	25/02/24	Derwentside ASC Sprint Meet 2024	Stanley	North Tyne	3
30.79	413	F	19/03/23	Gateshead & Whickham ASC NER Qualifier Meet 2023	Gateshead	North Tyne	3
30.98	405	Н	16/07/23	Gateshead & Whickham ASC Summer Meet 2023	Gateshead	North Tyne	3
31.08	401	Н	11/12/22	Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet 2022	Newcastle	North Tyne	4
31.53	384	Н	14/01/23	Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Meet 2023	Tynemouth	North Tyne	3
31.62	381	F	23/10/22	Chester le Street ASC Junior Meet 2022	Chester le Street	North Tyne	3
31.68	379	Н	17/06/23	Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet	Tynemouth	North Tyne	3
31.94	370	Н	19/03/23	Gateshead & Whickham ASC NER Qualifier Meet 2023	Gateshead	North Tyne	3
32.20	361	Н	23/10/22	Chester le Street ASC Junior Meet 2022	Chester le Street	North Tyne	3
32.43	353	Н	09/10/22	Derwentside ASC Autumn 1 Day Meet 2022	Stanley	North Tyne	3
32.50	351	Н	03/12/22	Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2022	Stanley	North Tyne	3
32.82	341	Н	25/09/22	Gateshead & Whickham ASC Autumn Meet 2022	Dunston	North Tyne	3
32.93	337	Н	03/04/22	Newcastle Swim team Invitational Shrimp Meet	Tynemouth	North Tyne	4
33.48	321	Н	13/03/22	Middlesbrough AA Grade 2022 Gala	Middlesbrough	North Tyne	3
34.93	282	Н	03/10/21	Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet	Sunderland	North Tyne	4
vright 202	24	Ц	10/07/01		I AVERIDE CENTRE	Powered By SPOR	ISYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
30.33	∠40	П	10/07/21	NORTH LINESIDE	LARESIDE GENTRE	поци тупе	
37.47	229	Н	02/11/20	North Tyneside	Lakeside Centre	North Tyne	0
39.43	196	Н	30/11/19	Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet 2019	Stanley	North Tyne	3
42.42	157	Н	22/09/19	Hetton ASC Level 4 Meet	County Durham	North Tyne	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.21	437	Н	26/05/24	South Tyneside 2024 Spring Meet	South Shields	North Tyne	3
29.93	449	F	19/05/24	Durham City Aquatics Sprint & Relay Meet 2024	Durham	North Tyne	3
30.50	424	Н	19/05/24	Durham City Aquatics Sprint & Relay Meet 2024	Durham	North Tyne	3
30.08	442	F	12/04/24	Gateshead & Whickham ASC Spring Meet 2024	Gateshead	North Tyne	3
30.08	442	Н	12/04/24	Gateshead & Whickham ASC Spring Meet 2024	Gateshead	North Tyne	3
30.64	419	Н	25/02/24	Derwentside ASC Sprint Meet 2024	Stanley	North Tyne	3
30.34	431	Н	14/01/24	Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Meet 2024	Tynemouth	North Tyne	3
30.10	442	Н	21/10/23	Chester-le-Street ASC Junior Meet	Chester-le-Street	North Tyne	3
30.37	430	Н	14/10/23	Bo Stockton Winter Swim Festival 2023	Billingham	North Tyne	2
30.52	424	Н	01/10/23	South Tyneside SC Autumn Meet 2023	Haven Point	North Tyne	3
30.22	436	Н	24/09/23	Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2023	Gateshead	North Tyne	3
30.60	420	F	16/07/23	Gateshead & Whickham ASC Summer Meet 2023	Gateshead	North Tyne	3
30.98	405	Н	16/07/23	Gateshead & Whickham ASC Summer Meet 2023	Gateshead	North Tyne	3
31.68	379	Н	17/06/23	Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet	Tynemouth	North Tyne	3
30.79	413	F	19/03/23	Gateshead & Whickham ASC NER Qualifier Meet 2023	Gateshead	North Tyne	3
31.94	370	Н	19/03/23	Gateshead & Whickham ASC NER Qualifier Meet 2023	Gateshead	North Tyne	3
31.53	384	Н	14/01/23	Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Meet 2023	Tynemouth	North Tyne	3
31.08	401	Н	11/12/22	Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet 2022	Newcastle	North Tyne	4
32.50	351	Н	03/12/22	Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2022	Stanley	North Tyne	3
31.62	381	F	23/10/22	Chester le Street ASC Junior Meet 2022	Chester le Street	North Tyne	3
32.20	361	Н	23/10/22	Chester le Street ASC Junior Meet 2022	Chester le Street	North Tyne	3
32.43	353	Н	09/10/22	Derwentside ASC Autumn 1 Day Meet 2022	Stanley	North Tyne	3
32.82	341	Н	25/09/22	Gateshead & Whickham ASC Autumn Meet 2022	Dunston	North Tyne	3
32.93	337	Н	03/04/22	Newcastle Swim team Invitational Shrimp Meet	Tynemouth	North Tyne	4
33.48	321	Н	13/03/22	Middlesbrough AA Grade 2022 Gala	Middlesbrough	North Tyne	3
34.93	282	Н	03/10/21	Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet	Sunderland	North Tyne	4
36.59	246	Н	16/07/21	NORTH TYNESIDE	LAKESIDE CENTRE	North Tyne	0
37.47	229	Н	02/11/20	North Tyneside	Lakeside Centre	North Tyne	0
39.43	196	Н	30/11/19	Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet 2019	Stanley	North Tyne	3
42.42	157	Н	22/09/19	Hetton ASC Level 4 Meet	County Durham	North Tyne	4